@ Zﬁl—M)gMSB

IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 1 Masters Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Qualifying Group 1 13.04.2019 14:40
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:40:59
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
(135) Stefan Kjer Olsen (190) Jaromir Romancik
1 14:44:27.910 1:53.661 1 14:45:13.403 2:07.068
2 14:46:11.520 2 14:47:00.343 1:46.940
3 14:48:22.354 2:10.834 3 14:50:12.029 3:11.686
4 14:50:06.333 1:43.979 4 14:51:58.190 1:46.161
5 14:52:17.252 2:10.919 5 14:56:37.840 4:39.650
6 14:54:01.295 1:44.043 6 14:58:36.947 1:59.107
7 14:58:18.830 4:17.535 7 15:03:34.374 4:57.427
8 15:00:05.387 1:46.557 8 15:05:19.891
9 15:01:54.945 1:49.558
10 15:03:45.466 1:50.521 (173) Jakob Kjaer Nielsen
11 15:05:39.746 1:54.280 1 14:44:32.011 1:55.104
12 15:07:29.807 1:50.061 2 14:46:21.012 1:49.001
3 14:48:08.889 1:47.877
(760) Pascal Rauchenecker 4 14:50:23.133 2:14.244
1 14:45:01.010 2:16.838 5 14:52:09.688 1:46.555
2 14:46:49.303 1:48.293 6 14:54:30.323 2:20.635
3 14:48:41.635 1:52.332 7 14:56:16.148
4 14:50:26.732 1:45.097 8 14:58:29.354 2:13.206
5 14:53:32.001 3:05.269 9 15:00:17.257 1:47.903
6 14:55:37.744 2:05.743 10 15:02:38.197 2:20.940
7 14:57:24.312 1:46.568 11 15:04:39.274 2:01.077
8 14:59:42.254 2:17.942 12 15:06:26.976 1:47.702
9 15:01:33.423 1:51.169
10 15:03:24.988 1:51.565 (521) Bence Szvoboda
11 15:05:29.451 2:04.463 1 14:44:40.160 2:00.909
12 15:07:13.617 2 14:46:26.738 1:46.578
3 14:48:32.186 2:05.448
(101) Vaclav Kovar 4 14:50:29.591 1:57.405
1 14:45:30.835 2:13.068 5 14:52:28.176 1:58.585
2 14:47:16.913 1:46.078 6 14:54:14.664 1:46.488
3 14:49:03.432 1:46.519 7 14:56:01.547 1:46.883
4 14:51:31.244 2:27.812 8 14:58:08.899 2:07.352
5 14:53:15.758 1:44.514 9 15:00:10.955 2:02.056
6 14:56:55.909 3:40.151 10 15:01:56.889 5.934
7 14:58:40.812 1:44.903 11 15:04:01.449 2:04.560
8 15:00:59.222 2:18.410 12 15:05:47.917 1:46.468
9 15:02:43.637 13 15:08:11.238 2:23.321
10 15:05:07.513 2:23.876
1 15:06:53.132 1:45.619 (108) Stefan Ekerold
1 14:45:21.214 1:46.684
(226) Tom Koch 2 14:47:08.960 1:47.746
1 14:45:11.030 2:07.709 3 14:50:34.566 3:25.606
2 14:46:57.450 1:46.420 4 14:52:21.470 1:46.904
3 14:49:12.479 2:15.029 5 14:54:31.770 2:10.300
4 14:50:59.989 1:47.510 6 14:56:17.728
5 14:53:19.423 2:19.434 7 15:00:25.040 4:07.312
6 14:55:05.561 1:46.138 8 15:02:11.374 1:46.334
7 15:01:30.572 6:25.011 9 15:04:18.900 2:07.526
8 15:03:15.337 10 15:06:06.626 1:47.726
9 15:05:38.388 2:23.051
10 15:07:26.570 1:48.182 (26) Hakon Mindrebge
1 14:44:30.587 1:55.547
(50) Cedric Grobben 2 14:46:16.882
1 14:45:20.777 2:00.045 3 14:48:18.971 2:02.089
2 14:47:06.888 1:46.111 4 14:50:05.397 1:46.426
3 14:49:31.698 2:24.810 5 14:52:24.690 2:19.293
4 14:51:16.904 6 14:54:11.533 1:46.843
5 14:55:13.017 3:56.113 7 14:56:29.655 2:18.122
6 14:56:58.228 1:45.211 8 14:58:16.591 1:46.936
7 14:59:10.647 2:12.419 9 15:00:40.482 2:23.891
8 15:01:34.904 2:24.257 10 15:02:28.078 1:47.596
9 15:03:27.894 1:52.990 11 15:04:52.982 2:24.904
10 15:05:36.324 2:08.430 12 15:06:39.553 1:46.571
11 15:07:23.464 1:47.140
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Timekeeping S.Kirchhof: S g2t ;\ erk of the course Christoph Kunze:
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 1 Masters Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Qualifying Group 1 13.04.2019 14:40
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:40:59
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
(238) Lukas Platt (377) Martin Krc
1 14:44:16.158 1:47.975 1 14:45:27.734 2:14.080
2 14:46:04.318 1:48.160 2 14:47:16.075 1:48.341
3 14:47:51.648 1:47.330 3 14:49:55.134 2:39.059
4 14:50:03.694 2:12.046 4 14:51:42.447
5 14:51:50.002 5 14:55:17.842 3:35.395
6 14:54:16.326 2:26.324 6 14:57:05.982 1:48.140
7 14:56:03.547 1:47.221 7 14:59:25.881 2:19.899
8 14:58:09.873 2:06.326 8 15:01:13.996 1:48.115
9 14:59:57.388 1:47.515 9 15:05:32.961 4:18.965
10 15:02:16.413 2:19.025 10 15:07:21.491 1:48.530
11 15:04:03.752 1:47.339
12 15:05:51.306 1:47.554 (262) Mike Stender
13 15:08:15.263  2:23.957 1 14:44:13.530
2 14:46:35.993 2:22.463
(64) Dietger Damiaens 3 14:48:43.777 2:07.784
1 14:45:17.316 1:48.668 4 14:51:15.578 2:31.801
2 14:47:28.888 2:11.572 5 14:53:03.019 1:47.441
3 14:49:15.310 6 14:55:27.716 2:24.697
4 14:51:35.084 2:19.774 7 14:57:15.623 1:47.907
5 14:53:27.552 1:52.468 8 15:04:20.501 7:04.878
6 14:56:47.344 3:19.792 9 15:06:08.847 1:48.346
7 14:58:34.375 1:47.031
8 15:00:45.759 2:11.384 (37) Rudolf Weschta
9 15:02:32.735 1:46.976 1 14:45:15.988 2:10.856
10 15:05:45.228 3:12.493 2 14:47:03.541
11 15:07:44.945 1:59.717 3 14:49:14.434 2:10.893
4 14:51:02.105 1:47.671
(122) Hannes Volber 5 14:53:58.474 2:56.369
1 14:44:17.866 1:47.084 6 14:55:46.449 1:47.975
2 14:46:40.917 2:23.051 7 14:58:05.689 2:19.240
3 14:48:58.207 2:17.290 8 14:59:53.719 1:48.030
4 14:51:04.565 2:06.358 9 15:03:23.987 3:30.268
5 14:53:21.027 2:16.462 10 15:05:12.261 1:48.274
6 14:55:07.787
7 15:00:33.295 5:25.508 (8) Michael Kratzer
8 15:02:20.607 1:47.312 1 14:44:35.576 1:49.656
9 15:05:55.788 3:35.181 2 14:46:24.654 1:49.078
10 15:07:44.549 1:48.761 3 14:48:45.904 2:21.250
4 14:50:43.307 1:57.403
(66) Tim Koch 5 14:52:30.985
1 14:44:48.457 1:47.789 6 14:54:46.026 2:15.041
2 14:47:05.643 2:17.186 7 14:56:34.066 1:48.040
3 14:48:52.484 8 14:59:02.450 2:28.384
4 14:51:12.859 2:20.375 9 15:00:50.912 1:48.462
5 14:53:01.734 1:48.875
6 14:57:01.048 3:59.314 (301) Jusius Nerimantas
7 14:58:49.555 1:48.507 1 14:44:21.483 1:50.178
8 15:01:10.401 2:20.846 2 14:46:38.741 2:17.258
9 15:02:58.577 1:48.176 3 14:48:26.426
10 15:05:30.214 2:31.637 4 14:53:15.148 4:48.722
11 15:07:18.492 1:48.278 5 14:55:12.992 1:57.844
6 14:57:30.016 2:17.024
(610) Mads Sjgholm 7 14:59:21.324 1:51.308
1 14:44:08.206 1:47.978 8 15:01:47.341 2:26.017
2 14:46:14.710 2:06.504 9 15:03:37.924 1:50.583
3 14:48:02.120 1:47.410 10 15:06:11.703 2:33.779
4 14:50:16.368 2:14.248
5 14:52:03.756 1:47.388 (834) Toni Hoffmann
6 14:55:58.853 3:55.007 1 14:45:02.498 2:05.197
7 14:57:46.256 1:47.403 2 14:46:50.670
8 15:00:20.014 2:33.758 3 14:51:01.125 4:10.455
9 15:02:53.537 2:33.523 4 14:53:08.924 2:07.799
10 15:04:40.409 5 14:54:58.980 1:50.056
11 15:07:19.387 2:38.978 6 15:00:28.899 5:29.919
7 15:02:19.467 1:50.568
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

Klasse 1 Masters Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Qualifying Group 1 13.04.2019 14:40
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:40:59
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S$2Tm
8 15:05:39.315 3:19.848 1 14:44:52.009 2:10.888
9 15:07:36.439  1:57.124 2 14:46:45.533
3 14:49:40.011 2:54.478
(159) Tobias Linke 4 14:51:54.982 2:14.971
1 14:44:50.073 2:01.692 5 14:55:19.547 3:24.565
2 14:46:39.535 1:49.462 6 14:57:13.682 1:54.135
3 14:49:19.205 2:39.670 7 14:59:31.682 2:18.000
4 14:51:07.984 8 15:01:26.401 1:54.719
5 14:54:18.598 3:10.614 9 15:04:25.774 2:59.373
6 14:56:07.893 1:49.295 10 15:06:30.546 2:04.772
7 14:59:45.251 3:37.358
8 15:01:35.517 1:50.266 (921) Eric Valtingojer
9 15:04:07.364 2:31.847 1 14:44:54.454 1:58.007
10 15:05:57.309 1:49.945 2 14:46:53.231 1:58.777
1 15:08:02.674 2:05.365 3 14:50:38.514 3:45.283
4 14:52:38.688 2:00.174
(430) Sam Korneliussen 5 14:54:38.103 1:59.415
1 14:45:07.022 2:14.983 6 14:59:04.110 4:26.007
2 14:46:59.777 1:52.755 7 15:01:01.481
3 14:49:06.318 2:06.541 8 15:04:35.269 3:33.788
4 14:50:56.099 1:49.781 9 15:06:34.080 1:58.811
5 14:53:05.721 2:09.622
6 14:54:55.413 1:49.692 (869) Daniel Kdder
7 14:57:06.799 2:11.386 1 14:45:32.678 2:16.199
8 14:58:57.134 1:50.335 2 14:47:31.947 RN
9 15:01:18.690 2:21.556 3 14:49:57.212 2:25.265
10 15:03:08.470 1:49.780 4 14:51:58.325 2:01.113
11 15:04:58.877 1:50.407 5 14:59:50.057 7:51.732
12 15:06:48.191 6 15:01:50.359 2:00.302
7 15:04:12.445 2:22.086
(89) Patrik Liska 8 15:06:13.401 2:00.956
1 14:45:16.827 2:07.601
2 14:47:08.564 1:51.737
3 14:48:59.998 1:51.434
4 14:53:32.906 4:32.908
5 14:55:22.620
6 14:57:14.468 1:51.848
7 15:02:31.234 5:16.766
8 15:04:21.475 1:50.241
(119) Louis Hohr
1 14:44:13.142 1:51.453
2 14:46:10.803 1:57.661
3 14:48:01.615
4 14:52:30.020 4:28.405
5 14:54:21.461 1:51.441
6 14:56:12.450 1:50.989
7 15:01:13.584 5:01.134
8 15:03:05.900 1:52.316
9 15:04:57.657 1:51.757
10 15:07:03.131 2:05.474
(324) Alexander Banzirsch
1 14:44:43.804 1:54.892
2 14:46:36.902 1:53.098
3 14:48:48.670 2:11.768
4 14:51:06.821 2:18.151
5 14:52:58.645 1:51.824
6 14:56:42.044 3:43.399
7 14:58:55.287 2:13.243
8 15:00:46.715
9 15:03:49.685 3:02.970
10 15:05:41.788 1:52.103
1 15:07:35.345 1:53.557
(931) Marco Fleissig
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